
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
EX.ENGINEER (TRANSPORT) W.S. / Dy. Ch. Eng. (S.W.M.) Transport 

 
Ex. Engineer (Transport) W.S., Santacruz garage / workshop, Opposite B.E.S.T. Depot, S.V. Road, 

Santacruz (West), Mumbai – 400 054. 

e-QUOTATION NOTICE 

E.E.TR./5725/05/SWM DT.21.09.2022 
 

The Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation invites sealed quotations from eligible 

quotationers for “Repair to Turbo Charger ,Rear Brake chamber and Air Dryer for Tata 1613 

BS IV make vehicles at Malad Garage under the fleet of Ex. Eng. (Tr.) W.S. Division.” for 

Municipal Garages under Executive Engineer (Transport) Western Suburb. The details are as 

follows: 

 

 
Description of Supply 

Quotation 

Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 

Due Date Work 

completion 

period 

Quotation 

validity 

“Repair to Turbo Charger ,Rear Brake 

chamber and Air Dryer for Tata 1613 

BS IV make vehicles at Malad Garage 

under the fleet of Ex. Eng. (Tr.) W.S. 

Division.” 

 
 
 
 

1900/- 

 
 
 
 

03.10.2022 

 
 
 
 

07 days 

 
 
 
 

90 days 

 
 

Note- The successful Quotationer shall supply the spares situated at Malad Garage 

Store. 

The detailed information regarding the quotation is available in the office of Ex. 

Engineer (Transport) W.S., Santacruz Garage / workshop, Opposite B.E.S.T. Depot, S.V. 

Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai – 400 054. 

 

 
Sd/- 

Ex. Eng. (Tr.) W.S. 


	EX.ENGINEER (TRANSPORT) W.S. / Dy. Ch. Eng. (S.W.M.) Transport
	Ex. Eng. (Tr.) W.S.

